
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sat 11/24/18 Novice @ Medina Away 9am

Wed 11/28/18 Barker/Roy-Hart Away 6pm

Wed 12/5/18 Albion Home 6pm

Sat 12/8/18 Springville Tournament Away 9am

Tue 12/11/18 Williamsville South Away 7pm

Wed 12/12/18 Newfane Away 6pm

Mon 12/17/18 N.T. JV Tournament Away 9am

Wed 12/19/18 Medina Home 6pm

Sat 12/22/18 Will South JV Tournament Away 9am

Sat 12/29/18 Grand Island Duals Away 9am

Wed 1/9/19 Akron Home 6pm

Sat 1/12/19 All League @ Albion Away 9am

Tue 1/15/18 St. Joe’s Away 7pm

Thu 1/17/19 Holley Home 5:30pm

Tue 1/22/19 St. Mary's Away 6:30pm

Wed 1/23/19 Canisius Away 6pm

Sat 2/2/19 Section VI Class Tournament Away TBA

Sat 2/9/19 State Qualifier Away TBA

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Thu 1/3/19 Barker Away 4pm

Tue 1/8/19 Albion Home 4:30pm

Fri 1/11/19 Newfane Away 4pm

Tue 1/15/19 Roy-Hart Home 4:30pm

Fri 1/18/19 Medina Home 4:30pm

Fri 1/25/19 Akron Away 4:30pm

Fri 2/1/19 Barker Home 4:30pm

Tue 2/5/19 Albion Away 4:30pm

Fri 2/8/19 Newfane Home 4:30pm

Tue 2/12/19 Roy-Hart Away 4pm

Thu 2/14/19 Medina Away 4:30pm

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sat 11/17/18 Lyndonville Scrimmage Home 9am

Sat 11/20/18 JFK Scrimmage Away 4:15pm

Thu 11/29/18 Lyndonville JV Away 4:30pm

Fri 11/30/18

Tip-Off Tourney 

Wilson vs. Emerson Home 6:30pm

Sat 12/1/18 Tip-Off Tourney Day 2 Home 4/5:30pm

Tue 12/4/18 NW JV @HS Gym Home 7pm

Tue 12/4/18 NW Varsity @ Zipp Gym Home 7pm

Wed 12/5/18 Lew-Port Home 4:30/6pm

Fri 12/7/18 Depew JV Home 6:30pm

Fri 12/7/18 Will North V @ N Falls Away 5pm

Thu 12/13/18 Akron Home 4:30/6pm

Thu 12/20/18 CSAT Home 4:30/6pm

Fri 12/21/18 Grand Island Away 5/6:30pm

Thu 1/3/19 Barker Away 5:30/7pm

Tue 1/8/19 Albion Home 4:30/6pm

Fri 1/11/19 Newfane Away 5/6:30pm

Tue 1/15/19 Roy-Hart Home 4:30/6pm

Fri 1/18/19 Medina Away 5/6:30pm

Wed 1/23/19 Grand Island JV Home 6:30pm

Fri 1/25/19 Akron Away 5/6:30pm

Wed 1/30/19 Riverside Away 5/6:30pm

Fri 2/1/19 Barker Home 4:30/6pm

Tue 2/5/19 Albion Away 5:30/7pm

Fri 2/8/19 Newfane Home 4:30/6pm

Tue 2/12/19 Roy-Hart Away 5:30/7pm

Thu 2/14/19 Medina Home 4:30/6pm

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sat 11/17/18 Akron Away 10am

Mon 11/26/18 Albion Home 4:30pm

Tue 11/27/18 Barker Away 4:30pm

Thu 11/29/18 Newfane Home 4:30pm

Sat 12/1/18 Roy-Hart Home 10am

Mon 12/3/18 Medina Home 4:30pm

Tue 12/11/18 Akron Home 4:30pm

Thu 12/13/18 Barker Home 4:30pm

Sat 12/15/18 Albion Away 10am

Mon 12/17/18 Newfane Away 4:30pm

Wed 12/19/18 Roy-Hart Away 4:30pm

Fri 12/21/18 Medina Away 4:30pm

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sat 11/17/18 Will North Scrimmage Away 10:30am

Tue 11/27/18 East Aurora Scrimmage Home 5:30pm

Thu 11/29/18 Clarence Scrimmage Away 4:15pm

Tue 12/4/18 G Island JV @ HS Gym Home 5:30pm

Tue 12/4/18 G Island V @ Zipp Gym Home 5:30pm

Fri 12/7/18 Nardin JV @ Villa Maria Away 4:30pm

Tue 12/11/18 Medina Away 5/6:30pm

Fri 12/14/18 Akron Away 5/6:30pm

Mon 12/17/18 Dunkirk Home 5:30/7pm

Wed 12/19/18 Niagara Wheatfield Home 5/6:30pm

Thu 1/3/19 Roy-Hart Home 4:30/6pm

Fri 1/4/19 Barker Home 4:30/6pm

Tue 1/8/19 Albion Away 5:30/7pm

Thu 1/10/19 Newfane Home 4:30/6pm

Tue 1/15/19 Roy-Hart Away 5/6:30pm

Fri 1/18/19 Medina Home 4:30/6pm

Tue 1/22/19 Lockport Home 4:30/6pm

Thu 1/24/19 Akron Home 4:30/6pm

Mon 1/28/19 Amherst JV Away 6:30pm

Tue 1/29/19 Maryvale Away 6/7:30pm

Wed 1/30/19 Ken-West Away 5/6:30pm

Fri 2/1/19 Barker Away 5:30/7pm

Tue 2/5/19 Albion Home 4:30/6pm

Fri 2/8/19 Newfane Away 5/6:30pm

Fri 2/15/19

Post Season Prep  

All/Limestone vs. Wilson  Home 7:30pm

Sat 2/16/19 Post Season Prep Day 2          Home 1/2:30pm

*games and times 

subject to change

THANK YOU FOR 

YOUR SUPPORT OF 

WILSON ATHLETICS


